To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         267266          www.steepergroup.com
1
1010
9
8
7
6
5

1
Hood Socks
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Size / Length Top Circ (cm) Length (cm)
N54011U02 Nylon Sheath Extra Narrow - Short 22-26 30-35
N54012U02 Nylon Sheath Narrow - Short 30-36 30-35
N54012U03 Nylon Sheath Narrow - Regular 30-36 40-46
N54012U04 Nylon Sheath Narrow - Long 30-36 51-61
N54013U02 Nylon Sheath Regular - Short 40-46 30-35
N54013U03 Nylon Sheath Regular - Regular 40-46 40-46
N54013U04 Nylon Sheath Regular - Long 40-46 51-61
N54013U05 Nylon Sheath Regular - Extra Long 36-46 66-76
N54014U02 Nylon Sheath Wide - Short 50-60 30-35
N54014U03 Nylon Sheath Wide - Regular 50-60 40-46
N54014U04 Nylon Sheath Wide - Long 50-60 51-61
Socks - Trulife - Hood Socks
Hood Nylon Sheaths - Pocket Seam
Made to Measure Hood Socks (Wool Only)
Below Knee / Transtibial